





Vonsild is synonymous with wooden handles and knobs, and has been for several
decades. We aim at being the number one supplier whether it is of traditional handles and
knobs, or the more contemporary, maybe even avantgarde designs, which we create in co-
operation with our team of external designers, such as Australian Adam Laws, or Danish

Hans Sandgren Jakobsen, VE2 or Says Who.

We like to believe we make handles for every taste, but should you not find what you are
looking for, we also manufacture special designs to customers specification. In these cases

we ask for a minimum order quantity of 1,000 pcs. and we charge the tooling cost.

For the items shown, our minimum order quantity is 250 pcs. Many of them, however, are
part of our stock-range which we stock in certain timbers and finishes. Stock items can be
purchased from 100 pcs. Please contact us for a detailed list of our stock-range items.

We process most timbers, but the majority of our production is in Maple, Birch, Beech, Oak
& Walnut.

Typical finishes are clear lacquered, stained, waxed, oiled, soap treatment, smoked oak,
painted colours up to 90% gloss level, and the very trendy and resistant soft-feel lacquer.
Special finishes and colours, as per your requirements.

We have retailers in many countries around the world. Should your country not be one of
them, we ship direct from Denmark. Please contact us for details.




TWIST 600

Design Adam Laws




TWIST 64

Design Adam Laws

TWIST 32

Design Adam Laws




ART.NO. CC L H w
6803 128 254 26 285

SURF LEFT

Design Adam Laws

ART.NO. CC L H w
6795 160 285 22 19

HORIZON 160

Design Adam Laws




ART.NO. CC L H w
6802 128 254 26 28,5

SURF RIGHT

Design Adam Laws

HORIZON 64

Design Adam Laws




TILAA

Design VE2

ART.NO. CC L H w
7775 160 245 39 23

ZEN

Design Adam Laws




ART.NO. CC
7781 64 87

ARCH

Design Adam Laws

ARTNO. CC L H w
6800 32 67 19 26
6801 160 249 26 27

DUNE

Design Adam Laws




L H
102,20 0-' 1. 42




=
“'If

g

ART.NO.
7796
7797
7798

CC L H w
160517620385 115
192 208 38 15
224 204 38 15

EPOCH LIGHT

Design Hans Sandgren Jakobsen

Design Hans Sandgren Jakobsen




HORN

Design Hans Sandgren Jakobsen

OVAL

Design Hans Sandgren Jakobsen




WOK

Design Adam Laws

ART.NO. o H
4406 50 19,5
4407 64 235

WOK

Design Adam Laws




MANTA 224

Design Adam Laws




ARTNO. CC L H
6779 32 80 25 25

Design Adam Laws




DIAMOND DISH

ARTNO. CC L H w
6797 32 73 68 33

ART.NO. CC L H w

Bi! &MS\I? N D P U L L 6798 32 73 68 33




CONVEY

Design Hans Sandgren Jakobsen

CONTACT

Design Hans Sandgren Jakobsen




ART.NO. o H
4423 48 21
4424 65 21

DAISY

Design Adam Laws

ART.NO. CC L H w
7767 128 176 31 315

MASK

Design Adam Laws




OLYMPIA

Design VE2




s
A
R

L

-




ART.NO. o H
4411 50 28
4321 65 28

MUSHROOM

Design VONSILD

BOWL

Design Hans Sandgren Jakobsen




FLOWER BUD COLQIR

FLOWER BUD COLOR

Design VE2




FLOWER BUD

Design: VE2




ARTNO. CC L H w
6766 32 48 285 39

ADVANCE 32

Design Adam Laws

ARTNO. CC L H w
6767 32 48 285 39




ARTNO. CC L H w
6768 160 200 25 25
6769 160-320400 25 25

Design Adam Laws

ART.NO. CC

6770 160 200 28,5 39
6771 160-320 360 28,5 39
6772 160-320-480 520 28,5 39

ADVANCE

Design Adam Laws




ART.NO. CC L H w
7623 192 208 40 16

ART.NO. CC L H w
7685 128 168 37 16
7686 160 200 37 16




ART.NO. CC L H
7673 160 174 36,5 21
7675 288 302 36,5 21

CUFF

Design VONSILD

CcCC L H

160 218 33,5
192 250 33,5
224 282 335

CLING 160

Design VONSILD




ARTNO. CC L H
6346 9% 160 17
6347 128 210 17

ARCHIE

Design VONSILD

ART.NO. CC L H w
6773 32 80 22 40
6774 160 210 22 36,5

ARDEN

Design VE2




ART.NO. CC
4403 16

TILT

Design Adam Laws

SCONE

Design Hans Sandgren Jakobsen




ART.NO. CC
4428 16

APP SCRIBBLE

Design Adam Laws

ART.NO. CC
4426 16

APP WOOD

Design Adam Laws







ARTNO. CC L H w
7720 320 391 34 22
7730 192 264 33 20

QUILL

Design Adam Laws

BRIDGE

Design VONSILD




CcCC L H w
192 256 28 12
320 416 30 12

W

_———————— &

BOW

Design VONSILD

ARTNO. CC L H w
7738 160 204 305 16
7739 224 283 30,5 19

~ = [+

C — >

GUM

Design Adam Laws




SQUARE L

ARTNO. CC L H w
7507 160 170 32 20
7508 192 202 32 20

I U L

SQUARE 20




ART.NO. CC L H w
7540 160 172 45
7544 288 300 45




ARTNO. CC L H w
4323 32 70 70 205

WAVE

Design: VONSILD

ART.NO. CC
4401 32 74

QUATTRO

Design Adam Laws




YOYO

Design Hans Sandgren Jakobsen

ARTNO. CC L H w
6765 32 62 23 605

BUTTERFLY

Design Adam Laws




ARTNO. o H

4408 45 21,5
4409 55 24

4410 65 26

LAMP

Design Adam Laws

ARTNO. & H
4388 66,5 27,5

CORK LARGE

Design VE2




ARTNO. CC 8 H SKEW

4385 32 56 18 Design VE2

DOMINO

Design Adam Laws




ART.NO. CC L H
7538 160 177 27 25

FATANGO

Design: VONSILD

CC L H w
128 148 37 16
192 212 37 16

TANGO

Design: VONSILD




CC L H w
160 200 30 35
192 232 30 35

BRICK

Design: VONSILD

BENCH

Design: VONSILD




HAT

Design: VONSILD

ART.NO. o H
4316 30 30
6671 35 30

®»

SANDWICH

Design: VONSILD




ART.NO. o H
4346 49 25
4347 61 25

4357 * 61 25
26 25 RADIO

4370
Design VE2

* (with recess for vario fitting 235x4)

ART.NO. o H

4364 30 30
4365 45 45 AP P L E

Design Hans Sandgren Jakobsen




1420 TRIM

Design: VONSILD

SOFT CUT

Design: VE2




JAPAN

Design: VE2

BIG BOW

Design: VONSILD




BLOSSOM

SHREDDER




ART.NO. CC L
6742 128 180

ART.NO. CC L H w
7702 320 405 35 8,5
7703 160 215 35 8,8

AERO WOOD

Design Adam Laws




ART.NO. L H W INSET
3249 70 18,5 70 60x60x14

STRAIGHT 70

Design: VONSILD

ART.NO. L H W INSET
3250 120 18,5 70 60x110x14

STRAIGHT 120

Design: VONSILD




ART.NO.
3251

ART.NO.
3273

L

H

w

INSET

160 18,5 50 40x150x14

L
210

w
40

INSET
200x30x14

STRAIGHT 160

Design: VONSILD

COPENHAGEN C

Design VE2




BRICK 192

... SQUARE 20 160
... SQUARE 20 192
SQUARE L 128

Index in numerical order
Page Art.No. Name

3249 STRAIGHT 70 SQUARE L 192
....3250............. STRAIGHT 120 SQUARE L 224
....3251............. STRAIGHT 160 BOW 320
....3273............. COPENHAGEN C BOW 192
....43176............. SANDWICH

FATANGO 160
...4318............ . HAT BIG 160
....4321............. MUSHROOM 65
... BIG 288
....4323.... .WAVE
BRIDGE 320
....4328.... BOWL
EPOCH 160
...4343... OLYMPIA
...EPOCH 192
....4346.... RADIO 49
...EPOCH 224
... 4347.... RADIO 61 STEP 128
....4357.... RADIO 61 + VARIO
STEP 160
....4364.... APPLE 30
...STEP 192
....4365.... APPLE 45
... STEP 224
....4368............. WHEEL STEP 256
....4370.............RADIO 25
....4377............ SHREDDER
....4379.............BLOSSOM
....4385............. SKEW
....4386............. FLOWER BUD S CUFF 160
....4388............. CORK LARGE
....4396............. FLOWER BUD COLOUR
....4396............. FLOWER BUD XS
....4397............. FLOWER BUD XXS AERO WOOD
EPOCH COMBI
....4401.... QUATTRO
...QUILL 320
....4402.... DOMINO
...QUILL 192
....4403.... TILT
TWIST 224
....4406.... WOK 50
TWIST 320
....4407.... WOK 64 GUM 160
....4408.... LAMP 45
...GUM 224
....4400.... LAMP 55
CONVEY 160
....4410.... LAMP 65
CONVEY 192
L4411 . MUSHROOM 50
...CONVEY 224
...4415... .YOYO
... OVAL 160
... 4423.... DAISY 48
OVAL 192
...4424.... DAISY 65
OVAL 224
... 4425... SCONE
... CONTACT 160
....4426.... APP WOOD
... CONTACT 192
... 4427.... APP COLOUR CONTACT 224
....4428.... APP SCRIBBLE
HORN 160
....6346.... ARCHIE 96 BRIDGE 160
....6347............. ARCHIE 128 HORN 192
....6582............. 1420 TRIM 128 HORN 224
....6583............. 1420 TRIM 160 TILAA 160
....6584............. 1420 TRIM 192
....6585............. 1420 TRIM 224
..6711.. .. BIG BOW
....6731............. JAPAN 160 -I,\;IVXISS}I 64
....6734............. JAPAN 288 TWIST 480
....6742...........DUET MZEN
....6743............. SOFT CUT 128 ARCH
....6744........... SOFT CUT 256 CLING 160
....6751............. 1420 TRIM 320 CLING 192
....6763............. SOFT CUT 160 CLING 224
....6764............. SOFT CUT 320
ZEPPELIN 128
....6765............. BUTTERFLY
ZEPPELIN 160
....6766............. ADVANCE 32
...ZEPPELIN 192
....6767............. SCOOP 32
...ORING 128
....6768............. UTUBE 200 ORING 160
...6769............. UTUBE 400

ORING 192

... EPOCH LIGHT 160
... EPOCH LIGHT 192
EPOCH LIGHT 224

....6770....
....6771....
....6772....

..6773....

... ADVANCE 200
... ADVANCE 360
... ADVANCE 520

. ARDEN 64
....6774............ ARDEN 128
...6777............ MANTA 160 Index in alphabetical order
.6778........... MANTA 224 Page  ArtNo. Name
.6779........... MANTA 32
.67%............ TWIST 32 ... 6582............. 1420 TRIM 128
....6795............. HORIZON 160 ... 6583............ 1420 TRIM 160
....679............. HORIZON 64 42... 6584............. 1420 TRIM 192
....6797............. DIAMOND DISH 4. 6585............. 1420 TRIM 224
....6798............. DIAMOND PULL 42... 6757............. 1420 TRIM 320
....6800............. DUNE 32 23.... .6770............ ADVANCE 200
....6801............. DUNE 160 2. .6766.............. ADVANCE 32
....6802............. SURF right 23.... .6771............. ADVANCE 360
....6803............. SURF left 23.. 6772.... ADVANCE 520
....6804............. MANTA 320 45.... 7703.... AERO WOOD
....7405............BENCH 128 24.... 7623.... ANGLE 192
....7406............. BENCH 160 20.... 4427.... APP COLOUR
....7407............ BENCH 224 28....... 4428.... APP SCRIBBLE
..7461.... TANGO 128 2929........4426.... APP WOOD
.7463.... TANGO 192 41 4364 APPLE 30
7505 BRICK 160 Mo 4365 APPLE 45




26 6774............. ARDEN 128
26 6773....cccs ARDEN 64
.BENCH 128
.BENCH 160
BENCH 224
BIG 160
BIG 288
.. BIG BOW
BLOSSOM

BRICK 160
BRICK 192
.BRIDGE 160
.BRIDGE 224
BRIDGE 320
BUTTERFLY
.CLING 160
.CLING 192
CLING 224
CONTACT 160
.CONTACT 192
.CONTACT 224
CONVEY 160
CONVEY 192
.CONVEY 224
.COPENHAGEN C
CORK LARGE
CUFF 160
. CUFF 288
.DAISY 48
DAISY 65
DIAMOND DISH

DUNE 160
.DUNE 32
.EPOCH 160
EPOCH 192
EPOCH 224
.EPOCH COMBI

SOFT CUT 160
SOFT CUT 256
SOFT CUT 320
SQUARE 20 160
SQUARE 20 192
SQUARE L 128
SQUARE L 192
SQUARE L 224
STEP 128

STEP 160

STRAIGHT 120
STRAIGHT 160
STRAIGHT 70
SURF left
SUREF right
TANGO 128
TANGO 192

TILAA 160
TILAA 224

TWIST 32
TWIST 320
TWIST 480
TWIST 64
UTUBE 200
UTUBE 400

.EPOCH LIGHT 160
EPOCH LIGHT 192
EPOCH LIGHT 224
.FATANGO 160
.FLOWER BUD COLOUR
FLOWER BUD S
FLOWER BUD XS

ZEPPELIN 128
ZEPPELIN 160
ZEPPELIN 192

JAPAN 288
LAMP 45
.LAMP 55
.LAMP 65
MANTA 160
MANTA 224
.MANTA 32
.MANTA 320
MASK
MUSHROOM 50
MUSHROOM 65
.OLYMPIA
ORING 128
ORING 160
.ORING 192
.OVAL 160
OVAL 192
OVAL 224
.QUATTRO
.QUILL 192
QUILL 320
RADIO 25
.RADIO 49
.RADIO 61
RADIO 61 + VARIO









